Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore iu apsolutno konkurenciji 2018

Zrenjanin, 14 - 16/12/2018

Disciplina 38
16/12/2018 - 10:40

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod?7

O~NOULA WN P

ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
KRISKA, Ena
MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
JEVTIC, Marija
JEREMIC, Andjela
KOVAC, Iva Lola

Grupa3od7

O ~NOUILDh WNPE

OBRADOVIC, Iva
VULETIC, Milena
SIMSIC, Divna
STEVANOVIC, Marija
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
STEVIC, Anja
KRSTIC, Janja
TODORIC, Katarina

Grupa5od 7

0 ~NO O WNP

DIMKIC, Isidora
NINKOQOV, Vera
MARKOVIC, Jana
MASTILOVIC, Mina
POPOQVIC, Tanja
TODOROVIC, Andrea
DER, Teodora
KALJEVIC, Mina

Grupa 7 od 7

O ~NOULA WDNPE

SEKULIC, Helena
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
MARIC, Ivana
CREVAR, Anja
CULIBRK, Tara
KEKIC, Natasa
BASTA, Nadja
LALKOVIC, Helena

G.R.
Grupa2od 7
1 ILIC, Nora
05 NBG 2:39.07 2 BABIC, Marina
07 11A 2:36.53 3 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
04 NBG 2:31.49 4 IKIC, Jovana
03 VAL 2:32.55 5 MILOSEVIC, Sonja
06 TEK 2:36.66 6 STEVANOVIC, Marina
02 VRA 2:51.52 7 MELJANAC, Jovana
8 LILIC, Lara
Grupa 4 od 7
02 DuB 2:22.93 1 KISIC, Ana
03 PAR 2:21.35 2 STOILIKOVSKI, Lena
05 11A 2:20.49 3 CULIBRK, Tea
04 TEK 2:18.76 4 BOSKOQOV, Andjela
04 VAL 2:18.81 5 ZIVIC, Teodora
03 PIR 2:21.16 6 OSTOJIC, Dunja
03 NAP 2:22.78 7 BANJALIC, Una
06 PTL 2:23.24 8 MAKSIMOVIC, Jana
Grupa 6od 7
03 11A 2:11.63 1 NOVAKOVIC, Ivana
02 VvOJ 2:07.81 2 JEJINA, Teodora
04 CPA 2:07.08 3 BABIC, Dusica
91 SPRO 2:02.83 4 MURTIN, Vanja
04 PTL 2:04.86 5 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
01 VvOoJ 2:07.45 6 RADULOQVIC, Ana
03 SSU 2:10.20 7 KEDIC, Natasa
05 11A 2:13.92 8 MITIC, Jovana
03 NBG 2:10.24
01 ARE 2:07.58
99 ARE 2:06.10
00 DPA 1:59.29
01 11A 2:03.90
05 SSBE 2:07.08
02 11A 2:07.96
05 11A 2:12.55

G.R.
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PRO
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VKIK
NBG
11A
VOJ
DuB
11A
VOJ
NIS

2:29.47
2:27.18
2:25.65
2:24.03
2:25.42
2:27.04
2:29.04
2:29.73

2:17.02
2:14.78
2:14.32
2:14.04
2:14.32
2:14.36
2:15.19
2:18.55

2:10.89
2:07.67
2:06.58
2:02.18
2:04.21
2:07.34
2:08.55
2:12.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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